Model: Date:
Accessories:
Job Name: Type:
800.533.3948 • www.barronltg.com
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Installation must be performed in accordance with
Barron Lighting Group installation instructions.
Page of1 4

.0
”
Ordering Information  (Example: WTA-40-VS-CP-BR)
Model Description
WTA-27-VS-CP-BR Adjustable LED Wallpack, Power Switchable 11W/16W/22W/27W, 120-277VAC, 0-10V Dimming, Color Switchable 3000K/4000K/5000K CCT, Bronze Finish
WTA-40-VS-CP-BR Adjustable LED Wallpack, Power Switchable 16W/24W/32W/40W, 120-277VAC, 0-10V Dimming, Color Switchable 3000K/4000K/5000K CCT, Bronze Finish
WTA-80-VS-CP-BR Adjustable LED Wallpack, Power Switchable 32W/48W/64W/80W, 120-277VAC, 0-10V Dimming, Color Switchable 3000K/4000K/5000K CCT, Bronze Finish
LiteLogic Accessories1 (Field Installed)
LE-MS3W-KIT-BL-12V-A-R = Bluetooth Enabled Dimming Occupancy Sensor, PIR, Includes 12V Power Adapter, Black Finish
SC-MSP12-KIT-BL-12V-A-R = Dimming Occupancy Sensor Kit, PIR ,Includes 12V Power Adapter,  Black Finish
TL-MSSW-REMOTE = Remote for Dimming Sensor Accessory (SC-WTA-BL-12V-KIT)
Notes
1 Order as a separate line item, shipped in a separate box for installation in the field
Sample Photometry
5fc
10fc
3fc
1fc
.5fc
0 10’10’ 20’20’ 30’ 40’40’ 30’
30’
20’
10’
10’
20’
30’
0
WTA-80-VS-CP (64W, 5000K)
IES: TYPE III Very Short
MOUNTING HEIGHT: 10’
TILT: ZERO
HORIZONTAL SPACING CRITERIA: 2.40